CITY OF MORROW

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
1500 Morrow Road

MORROW, GA 30260

RESIDENTIAL SANITATION SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2012

'HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE 2012 |

Yard waste/

12/25/2012

Date Bulk waste day | Garbage day | Recycle day
[New Year's Day | 01/01/2012 Tue 1/3/12 Wed 1/4/12 Sat 1/7/12
~ {Memorial Day 05/28/2012 Tue 5/29/12 Wed 5/30/12 Sat 6/2/12
~ {Independence Day 07/04/2012 Mon 7/2/12 Tue 7/3/12 Sat 7/7/12
~ |Labor Day 09/03/2012 Tue 9/4/12 Wed 9/5/12 Sat 9/8/12
Thanksgiving 117222012 | Mon 11/1912 | Tue 11/20/12 | Sat 11/24/12
|Christmas Dec 12/24/12 | Wed 12/26/12

Sat 122912 |

RESIDENTIAL BILLING SCHEDULE - 2012

Next Bill Date Due Date Late Date Cutoff Date Service Period
02/20/12 03/20/12 03/21/12 03/31/12 April - June
05/20/12 06/20/12 06/21/12 06/30/12 July - September
08/20/12 09/20/12 09/21/12 09/30/12 October - December
11/20/12 12/20/12 12721712 12/31/12 January - March 2012

Questions, call Van Tran at 770-960-3000




